TSR | ELSITE

ESE 560 VW/AS

546,0/504,7kVA ENDRESS Power Line MS/AS -
generator

SKU: E331219

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES
Modell
Measurements L x W
X Hmm 4400 x 1560 x 2250
Weight (kg) ~ 4495
Alternator type synkroni
SEE S Klemmleiste

Displacement [cm3]

16120 ccm
Jatkuva teho (PRP)
kVA/kW 504.7/403.8
Fuel cons. at 75%
PRP [L/h] 3,2125

Start-up system Sahkoékaynnisteinen

No. of motor cylinders and
type

Nominal voltage V
Nimellisvirta 3~ (PRP) A
Fuel

Max. Output [LTP] [kVA/kw]
Fuel tank capacity [I]
Frequency Hz

Power factor (Cos theta)

Sound pressure level LPA
db(A)

gSE 330 VW

6L

400/230

30,54305556

Diesel

546,0/436,8

636

50

0,005555556

105
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